
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 20.534 1 4

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 20.564 2 4

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 20.806 3 4

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 21.190 4 3

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 21.298 5 3

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 21.335 6 3

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 21.413 7 3

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 21.459 8 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 21.474 9 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 21.610 10 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 21.704 11 3

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 21.806 12 3

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 21.862 13 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 22.301 14 2

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 23.289 15 2

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

Barrel Race Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.830 1 4

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 16.200 2 4

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 16.313 3 4

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 16.781 4 4

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 16.823 5 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 16.851 6 3

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 16.918 7 3

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 16.920 8 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 16.927 9 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 16.952 10 3

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 17.075 11 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 17.392 12 3

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 17.757 13 3

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 18.666 14 2

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 18.926 15 2

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

Big T Level P5WMG05 0

Page 2 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 14.258 1 4

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 15.473 2 3

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 15.473 2 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 15.513 4 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 15.665 5 3

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.902 6 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 16.038 7 3

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 16.617 8 3

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 18.441 9 2

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 19.509 10 2

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 20.124 11 2

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 23.306 12 1

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 28.193 13 0

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 41.926 14 0

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 43.882 15 0

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 11.819 1 4

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 11.958 2 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 12.032 3 4

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 12.161 4 4

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 12.417 5 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 12.588 6 3

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 12.613 7 3

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 12.751 8 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 12.968 9 3

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 13.026 10 3

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 13.177 11 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 13.195 12 2

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 13.554 13 2

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 13.739 14 2

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC NT - NT

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 14.860 1 4

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 15.099 2 4

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.267 3 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 15.332 4 4

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 15.496 5 4

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 15.551 6 4

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 15.561 7 4

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 15.644 8 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 15.713 9 3

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 15.749 10 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 15.798 11 3

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 15.988 12 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 16.032 13 3

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 16.552 14 3

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 16.786 15 2

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 17.067 16 2

Bi - Rangle Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 8.010 1 4

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 8.052 2 4

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 8.320 3 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 8.373 4 4

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 8.667 5 3

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 8.707 6 3

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 8.723 7 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 8.797 8 3

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 8.875 9 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 9.556 10 2

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 10.279 11 2

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 10.867 12 1

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 11.261 13 1

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 14.058 14 0

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC NT - NT

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

Keyhole Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

471

P5WMG

05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 7.961 1 4

395

P5WMG

05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 8.121 2 4

396

P5WMG

05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 8.370 3 4

394

P5WMG

05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 8.385 4 4

391

P5WMG

05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 8.417 5 4

397

P5WMG

05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 8.425 6 4

393

P5WMG

05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 8.633 7 4

392

P5WMG

05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 8.644 8 3

405

P5WMG

05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 8.738 9 3

398

P5WMG

05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 8.752 10 3

401

P5WMG

05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 8.792 11 3

402

P5WMG

05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 8.918 12 3

400

P5WMG

05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 9.023 13 3

403

P5WMG

05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 13.400 14 1

399

P5WMG

05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP NT - NT

404

P5WMG

05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC NT - NT

Speed Ball Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 23.840 1 4

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 24.235 2 4

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 24.372 3 4

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 25.028 4 4

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 25.171 5 4

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 25.361 6 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 25.936 7 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 27.137 8 3

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 27.139 9 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 27.593 10 2

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 27.596 11 2

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 27.655 12 2

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 29.900 13 2

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 30.547 14 1

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 30.925 15 1

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

Poles II LevelP5WMG05 0

Page 8 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 20.904 1 4

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 21.522 2 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 22.254 3 4

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 22.298 4 4

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 22.350 5 3

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 22.427 6 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 22.646 7 3

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 22.669 8 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 22.859 9 3

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 22.912 10 3

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 23.071 11 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 23.257 12 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 23.290 13 3

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 23.342 14 3

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 23.656 15 3

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 23.702 16 3

Quadrangle Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 10.715 1 4

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 10.914 2 4

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 10.964 3 4

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 11.031 4 4

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 11.164 5 3

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 11.254 6 3

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 11.323 7 3

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 11.356 8 3

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 11.428 9 3

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 11.568 10 3

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 11.600 11 3

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 11.608 12 3

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 11.636 13 3

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 11.690 14 3

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 11.873 15 3

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 11.903 16 3

Speed Barrels Level P5WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

395 P5WMG05 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 1 2455 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

401 P5WMG05 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 2 2450 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0

471 P5WMG05 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 3 2446 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

393 P5WMG05 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 4 2442 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0

397 P5WMG05 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 5 2441 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0

391 P5WMG05 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 6 2440 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0

400 P5WMG05 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 7 2430 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

405 P5WMG05 707617 Jade Nidd Cornerstone's Jonty GP 8 2422 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0

398 P5WMG05 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 9 2420 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0

403 P5WMG05 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 9 2420 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

394 P5WMG05 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 11 2414 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0

404 P5WMG05 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 12 2203 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

399 P5WMG05 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 13 2174 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

402 P5WMG05 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 14 2160 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

392 P5WMG05 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 15 1933 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

396 P5WMG05 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 16 1198 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0Overall Level P5WMG05
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level P5WMG05

Page 12 of 13



Level P5WMG05

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 230 2 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5

LP 2 111 6 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 2 1

EC 3 68 0 3 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 0 2

MP 4 50 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0

WC 4 50 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

NC 6 42 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 1

0
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